
Team Name Captain Email Phone #

3.0

Terminetters Delia Bayna dbayna@dsdmail.net 801-824-6385

Serve Me A Double Garrett Snyder gsnyder@ita.usta.com 801-960-6254

Called To Serve Claudine Finlay mydino@q.com 801-599-5768

Supreme Courts Darren Nelson zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062

Let The Lets Begin Javier Pinedo javierpinedo@rowlandhall.org 801-584-9511

Alley Cats Deanne Pranke deannepranke@me.com 801-971-3500

3.5

Break Fast Club Tracie Cooper 4tracielc@gmail.com 801-598-9726

WTTF Allison Leishman alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

Soda Good Carrie Jensen jafracarrie@msn.com 801-361-1480

Hot Shots Tracy Padgett tracypadgett@gmail.com 801-687-2127

Love Hurts Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440

Ballers Jodi Atwood matwood7@yahoo.com 801-792-9391

Raisin' A Racquet Ty Lombardi tmlombardi@yahoo.com 801-865-8152

What A Racquet Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591

CC Slammers Peter Fisher pcf@wucmd.com 801-733-4779

4.0

Racquet Scientists Paul Williams prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Double Love Amy Johnson amycljohnson@gmail.com 650-207-6265

U Love Story Amy Johnson amycljohnson@gmail.com 650-207-6265

Kiss My Ace Jessika Brown jessikabrown007@hotmail.com 801-870-8440

Serves You Right Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591

Sheps Squad One Mel Shepherd mel.man.72@hotmail.com 801-462-3009

Lob Masters Reggie Clemons reggiegolfs@gmail.com 801-367-5010

4.5

Sheps Squad Two Mel Shepherd mel.man.72@hotmail.com 801-462-3009

Stoner Shanda Stoner shandastoner@gmail.com 801-541-1436

Young Guns Long Le longle.21@gmail.com 773-610-0321

Deuce Bags & Ace Holes AJ Miyazaki armiyazaki@gmail.com 801-560-9037

Baby Got Backhand Regen McManus regen.grandinetti@imail.org 801-381-0591

The Strokes Scott Hinton shinton@archsyst.com 801-503-5000


